
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4, S 1190.28 
1436.70 FT TO N R/W OF SW WATSON
FOR POB, N 795.17 FT, E 543.15 F

ARANT SHANNON PITTMAN/ARANT DAVID
4009 SW WATSON ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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4009 SW WATSON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,308 99.4707 111.41 368,544 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2576

BAS 1,424 100 1,424 103,121

FGR 576 55 317 22,956

FOP 1,384 30 415 30,053

FUS 1,152 100 1,152 83,424

4,536 3,308 239,554

FOP= N16 W61 S44 E86 N4 W24 N4 W14 S2 W12 N4 W14 S4 W14 N30
E40 S8 E13$ BAS= W13 N8 W40 S30 E14 N4 E14 S4 E12 N2 E14 FGR=
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E12 S4 E14$ S30 $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

3,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,534

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,975


